

The denotes warenet and adjees to and with the beneficiary and these claiming under him, that he is fully existed in fee simple of and described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto:  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and forever defend the same advinat all performs whomsoever.  The denotes warenet and the index and the index of the base of th		
The densities concentration and adjeess to and with the beneficiairy and those claiming under him, that has in the sense of the sense in the simple of and described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto		
and that he will warrant and locever defand the same against all persons whomsoever. The definite warrants that the proceeds of the local represented by the above detailed and the instance of the theorem of the same against all persons whomsoever. The definite warrants that the proceeds of the local represented by the above detailed and the instance of the instanc	The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the fully seized in-fee simple of said described real property	Mark Art Market Bart C.
<form><form></form></form>	und under Property	and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
<form><form></form></form>	and that he will warrant and forever defend the same a	Øginst all novening the
<form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form><form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form></form>		sanss an persons whomsoever.
<form><form></form></form>	A strain of the second s second second se	
This deed applies to, have so the bandit of a natural period) are for business or commercial perpose. This deed applies to, have so the bandit of an abide all parties hereoto, their hoirs, lefates, devises, deministences the second deprivation of not mande as a beneficiary horizen for applies to the parties of the second deprivation of the second depriv	[1] The second s Second second s Second second sec Second second sec	
This deed applies to, have is to the bandit of a matural person?) are for business or commercial perpose. This deed applies to, have is to the bandit of an abide all parties have to, that he have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass percond representatives, successors and asigns the induced all parties have to, that he have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass induced the terminine and the nester, and the singlear have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass induced the terminine and the nester, and the singlear have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass induced the terminine and the nester, and the singlear have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass induced the terminine and the nester, and the singlear have beddee and owner the context so requires, the mass is such working to its applicably the dest and Regulation by making requires the empliance with head as and requires the source worment (all or big). TATE OF OREGON, STATE OF CALIFORNIA LOS Angeles		n an Anna an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Ann
The deep applies to, inures to the bonelit of and blinds all parties haves, the hirs, helphone, during plotter, of the conserver the context of the context of the parties. In constraints and the matter, and display herein. In constraints that the constraint of the context of the context of the plotter. It is constraint of the context of the context of the plotter. It is constraint of the context of the conte	The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household puri (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a particular	d by the above described note and this trust deed are: poses (see Important Notice below).
Bender includes the beninne and the angular induces includes the based of whenever the context to requires, the and the angular induces includes the based of the context to requires, the and the angular induces includes the based of the context to requires, the angular intervent (a) is epifecially if writering (b) is epifecially if a credible and the angular and the field of the field of the induces the based is a supercent (b) is epifecially if a credible in the induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecially if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecial (c) if a credible induces the based is a supercent (c) is epifecial (c) if a credible induces the construct (c) is epifecial (c) if a credible induces the construct (c) is epifecial (c) if a credible induces the construct (c) is epifecial (c) if a credible induce (c)	This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all ne	artias harsts it.
In WHINESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.         In PROPERTAIN NOTICE: Dales, by lining out, whichever warranty (o) or (b) (a reaction of the propined of the head of the head of the code of the head of the transmission of the head of the hea	gender includes the leminine and the neuter, and the singular number	iscludes this deed and whenever the context so requires the macrili
the such word is defined in the Troth-the-therming the Market Seguration 2, the defined with a defined in the product of the gradient by gradient of 2, the defined with the At is not required divergent this notice. The completion with the At is not required divergent this notice. The the second divergence of the close is a companie. The the second divergence of the close is a companie. The the second divergence of the close is a companie. The the second divergence of the close is a companie. The the second divergence of the close of the companie. The the second divergence of the close of the companie. The the second divergence of the close of the companie. The the second divergence of the close of the companie. The second divergence of the close of the divergence of the close o	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereu	into set his hand the day and year first above written.
<pre>dividesure; for this purpose use Stavam-New Starm No. By noting required if complement with the source dividence dividence dividence dividence dividence with the source dividence with the source dividence di dividence di</pre>	is such word is defined in the Truth and the beneficiary is a creditor	Mhome - D
If the speer of the above is it is expendent.         STATE OF OREGON.	lisclosures: for this numerous find the Regulation by making required	
STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF CALIFORNIA LOS Angeles STATE OF CALIFORNIA LOS Angeles State of COL 12, 1989 Mendersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and Steven J. Willsey Person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, for proved to be such person by the operion by the ope	f thesisting of the shall be a set of the state of the st	Joan A. connell
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Los Angeles COUNTY OF	STATE OF OFFICIN	Stever Wilsey
On Oct. 12, 1989 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Versonally known to me to be the a witness thereto, (or proved to be such person by the oath obeing by me duly sworn, deposes and saws: That he <u>TREVENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENE</u>	\$ <sub>85</sub> .   31A1	
before me State, personally appeared <u>Steven</u> . J. Wilsey person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, (or proved to be such person by the oath obeing by me duly sworn, deposes and says: That <u>he</u> <u>18840 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, ed.</u> Magnetic and Joan <u>A. Connell</u> personally known to <u>Steven J. Wilser</u> <u>was present and saw Thomas R. Connell</u> <u>Notary Public C california</u> <u>use and Joan <u>A. Connell</u> <u>personally known to <u>Steven J. Wilser</u> <u>restructions</u> <u>Steven J. Wilser</u> <u>in and whose name is subscribed to the within and annexed</u> <u>instrument, excette the same; and that affiant subscribed</u> <u>in ame therator area on the so is aid execution</u> <u>signature</u> <u>Uls A</u> <u>restructions</u> <u>restructions</u> <u>restructions</u></u></u>		
Personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, (or proved to be such person by the oath of a credible witness who is personally known to me), who being by me duly sworn, deposes and says: That	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and far and for	
being by me duly sworn, deposes and says: That he 18840 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, resides at 18840 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, resides at 18840 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, resides at 1000 Personally known to Steven J, to be seen and saw Thomas R. Connell personally known to Steven J, to be seen and annexed in and whose name is subscribed to the within and annexed instrument, execute the same; and that affiant subscribed Signature 2182 at 2000 a	Demonally uppeared	WTC WORLD TITLE COMPANY
18840 Ventura Bivd., Tarzana, reides at         18840 Ventura Bivd., Tarzana, reides at         inat       was present and saw         1max       mand Joan A. Connell         personally known to       Steven J. (Histigray person described instrument, exective the same; and that affiant subscribed instrument, exective the same instrument, exectind the sectind the secting the same instrument, exective	of a credible witness who is personally known to ath	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
thatand Joan A. Connell personally known to Steven J, HUSSA' person described in, and whose name is subscribed to the within and annexed instrument, nis exercise the same; and that affiant subscribed name there is a subscribed of said execution. Signature	being by me unly sworn, deposes and says: That he	
bersonally known to Steven J, HDSR person described in, and whose name is subscribed to the within and annexed instrument, execute the same; and that affiant subscribed name therate as witness of said execution. Signature DATIED: DATIED: De not lose or destrey this Trust Deed OK THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.	hat was present and saw Thomas R. Con	mell TERRI L ALLEN
billing of the same; and that affiant subscribed Signature Signature DATED: De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OK THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made. TRUST DEED	n, and whose name is subscribed to the whose name is subscribed	LOS ANGELES COUNTY
Signature <u>Eller</u> 062 DAT/SD: And	biover the same, and that affiant subscribed	
DATED:		10 
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OK THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.		
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.	전상 : 말을 다 비는 다 가슴 전쟁을 감독했을까요.	Bandhi
TRUST DEED	- 같은 것 같은	승규가 물건에 가지 않게 물건지 않았다. 그는 것 이렇게 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요.
TRUST DEED	Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be	
THE LIG OT LT CHERMINAL BALL OT CHERMIN OF CHERMINAL STATES OF OREGOIN,		stoneylinte Will De made.
I certify that the within instrumen		STATE OF OREGON,
-2001 Cupiocialo JII - 1989	TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, UCA: OF OCUME County of Klamath sst. I certify that the within instrument
Grantor Grantor SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No	TRUST DEED STEVENS-NESS LAW, FUB. CO., POATLAND. ORE. STEVENS-NESS LAW, FUB. CO., POATLAND. ORE. AS. R. Connell. and Joan A. Connell 1 Capistrano Ln	STATE OF OREGON, DUCAY OF County of <u>Klamath</u> ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the20th day of
3094 Bayone Drive, S.E. ment/microfilm/reception No6713	TRUST DEED STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. AS. R. Connell. and Joan A. Connell Capistrano Ln ington Beach, CA.92646 Grantor SPACE RESEN	STATE OF OREGON, DUCA County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the20th day of0ct
Beneticiary Witness my hand and seel of	TRUST DEED         STEVENS-NESS LAW FUB. CO. FORTLAND.ORE.         AS. R. Connell. and Joan A. Connell         I Capistrano Ln         Ington Beach, CA 92646         Grantor         Walker         Bayone Drive, S.E.	STATE OF OREGON,       ss.         NUCAN OF ONE County of
Mountain Title Company and an an and a second secon	TRUST DEED         STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND.ORE.         AS. R. Connell. and Joan A. Connell         I Capistrano Ln         Ington Beach, CA 92646         Grantor         Walker         Bayone Drive, S.E.         n, OR. 97301	STATE OF OREGON, NUCA County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the _20th day ofOct, 19.89., at 12:01o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM89 on page20046 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No6713., Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	TRUST DEED         STEVENS-MESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND.ORE.         as. R. Connell. and Joan A. Connell         I Capistrano Ln         ington Beach, CA 92646         Grantor         Bayone Drive, S.E.         a, OR 97301         Barter Recording RETURN TO         ain Title: Company	STATE OF OREGON,       ss.         NUFX       County of       Klamath       ss.         I certify that the within instrument       was received for record on the20th day       of

-

.

2

2

5061199

and the second second

U. PARES - INFOR SELD